Page 1 of 8  D A T A  S H E E T  V85005-0135
 Not to be used for installation purposes.  Issue 1.3
KIDDE® Catalog u Small Building Fire Alarm Solutions
1
2
-1
8
-1

© 2018 Walter Kidde Portable Equipment.
All rights reserved.
Ordering Information
Part Description
VS4 Fire Alarm Systems
VS4-G                                         Four loop system with one 250-point loop installed. 110v, gray door.
VS4-G-2                                       Four loop system with one 250-point loop installed. 230v, gray door.
VS4-G-2-PG                                    Four loop system with one 250-point loop installed. 230v, gray door, Portuguese.
VS4-G-2-SP                                    Four loop system with one 250-point loop installed. 230v, gray door, Spanish.
VS4-GC                                        Four loop system, one 250-point loop installed. 110v, gray door, LED strips, Canada.
VS4-GD                                        Four loop system, one 250-point loop installed. 110v, gray door, with dialer.
VS4-GF                                       Four loop system, one 250-point loop. 110v, gray door, LED strips, French Canada.
VS4-G-PG                                      Four loop system with one 250-point loop installed. 110v, gray door, Portuguese.
VS4-G-SP                                      Four loop system with one 250-point loop installed. 110v, gray door, Spanish.
VS4-R                                         Four loop system with one 250-point loop installed. 110v, red door.
VS4-R-2                                       Four loop system with one 250-point loop installed. 230v, red door.
VS4-RD                                        Four loop system, one 250-point loop installed. 110v, red door, with dialer.
SA-TRIM2 VS4 Flush mount trim, black.
VS1 Fire Alarm Systems
VS1-G                                          One loop system with one 64-point loop installed. 110v, gray door.